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The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met March 21 1955

at 10 00 according to adjournment

I Members of Board Present

L P Ward Chairman

L p Stepsens

Charles R Council

Lacy R Thompson

W B Buffkin Alice S Burns Clerk to Board

The following business was transacted

Ordered tha contract be let for d50 00 to Perfection Co for

a guaranteed termite control for five years at courthouse annex

Ordered that J T Wooten Jr Chadbourn Township be allowed

exemption of late listing penalty for 1955 listing

I
Ordered that Roscoe Coleman Tatum Township be allowed exemption

of late listing penalty for 1955 listing

Ordered that Mrs Cornelius Coleman Tatum Township be allowed

exemption for late listing penalty for 1955 listing

Ordered that the taxes of Rena Freeman in Bolton Township for

years 1947 through 1954 be settled upon the payment of the tax on 2500 real estate

valuation plus the tax on all personal property listed as the value over 2500 is a

error of the tax lister

Ordered that D M Stanley 1937 tax in Williams Township be paid

at par and no cost allowed

Ordered that the 1932 tax of Dwight M Stanley South Williams

Township be cancelled and tax collector given a release as tnis has been listed

in error

I
Ordered that the tax listed to John 1 Brown in Tatum Towmship for

the years 1942 through 1947 be segreg ted in order that William G Carter may pay th

tax on the one half of said lands now owned by him by paying one half of the tax

including personal property tax and penalties and upon such payment the 12 acre

of said lands now owned by William G Carter is released from the lien of such tax
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The Chairman declared the Board as sitting as a BOARD OF EQUALIZATION

AND REVIEW Members of Board were duly sworn before Cle rk of Court

Bogue
Bolton
Bug Hill
Chadbourn

The following adjustments were allowed

I
J E Dew From 4543
Rena Freeman 5494
J D Long Jr 3064
R R Smith Ur 4736
Lillian G Easom 500
David Green col 1128

Cerro Gordo N G Hardee Heirs 1045
Dolphus Towne 1525
Harvey Col man 6674
Fred C Nobles 3580
Henry Cooper Heirs 1518
Henry Dew 2000
Malichi Stamley 3138
John Henry Stanley 3138
Samsel Stanley 3138
Thruman Whit e Jd30
Robert F Shawm Heirs 1522
Mrs W G Carter 1908
Mrs W G Carter 281
Paul Willoughby 7690
Robert O Brandt 2200
F V Avent Jr 3250
Henry Hood Sr 2145

Welches Creek U S Moore Heirs 2933
Whiteville Mrs Effie Gore 3650

Elizabeth Oliver 3124
Annie Stephens 605
w H Powell Jr 880
Frank M Powell 2110

South Williams William Everette Prince 1130
Thomas S Annabeele Angle 2750
o D Garrell 1800
James Garrell 1000
Erusie Gaskin 1140
David Kelly 2055
Collins Woodbury Hucks Jr 2650

Lees

Ransom
Tatum
Tatum

Waccamaw

at 7 30 P M

Clerk

To 2000
2500
2064
3500
250
328
700
1000

t j r
s

2500
1500
2100
2100
2100
2830
800
1560
280
4690
1800
2450
345
2600
1000
2000
300
100

1500
2000
1600
1600
1400
2000
3300
2000

I

Upon motion the meetin was adjourn d until Friday Night rch 25 195

Approved

j A ffirzR
Cha rman

I


