The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met March 21, 1955, at 10:00 according to adjournment:

Members of Board Present:

L. P. Ward, Chairman

L. p. Stephens

Charles R. Council

Lacy R. Thompson

W. B. Buffkin

Alice S. Burns, Clerk to Board

D 1

The following business was transacted:

Ordered: tha contract be let for \$850.00 to Perfection Co. for a guaranteed termite control for five years at courthouse annex.

Ordered: that J. T. Wooten, Jr., Chadbourn Township, be allowed exemption of late listing penalty for 1955 listing.

Ordered: that Roscoe Coleman, Tatum Township, be allowed exemption of late listing penalty for 1955 listing.

Ordered: that Mrs. Cornelius Coleman, Tatum Township, be allowed exemption for late listing penalty for 1955 listing.

Ordered: that the taxes of Rena Freeman in Bolton Township for years 1947 through 1954 be settled upon the payment of the tax on \$2500 real estate valuation plus the tax on all personal property listed as the value over \$2500 is an error of the tax lister.

Ordered: that D. M. Stanley 1937 tax in Williams Township be paid at par and no cost allowed.

Ordered: that the 1932 tax of Dwight M. Stanley, South Williams Township, be cancelled and tax collector given a release as this has been listed in error.

Ordered: that the tax listed to John W. Brown in Tatum Township for the years 1942 through 1947 be segregated in order that William G. Carter may pay the tax on the one-half of said lands now owned by him by paying one-half of the tax including personal property tax and penalties, and upon such payment the $12\frac{1}{2}$ acre of said lands now owned by William G. Carter is released from the lien of such tax.

The Chairman declared the Board as sitting as a BOARD OF EQUALIZATION AND REVIEW. Members of Board were duly sworn before Clerk of Court.

The following adjustments were allowed;

Bogue	J. E. Dew Fro	om \$4543	To \$	2000
Bolton	Rena Freeman	5494	10 Φ.	2500
Bug Hill	J. D. Long, Jr.	3064		2064
Chadbourn	R. R. Smith, Ur.	4736		3500
	Lillian G. Easom	500		250
	David Green (col)	1128		328
Cerro Gordo	N. G. Hardee Heirs	1045		
	Dolphus Towne	1525		700 1000
	Harvey Coleman	6674		
	Fred C. Nobles	3580		5674 4930 lecinded (sup. 5
	Henry Cooper Heirs	1518		2500
Lees	Henry Dew	2000		~ > 00
	Malichi Stamley	3138		1500
	John Henry Stanley	3138		2100
	Samuel Stanley	3138		2100
	Thruman White	3830		2100
Ransom	Robert F. Shawm Heirs	1522		2830 800
Tatum	Mrs. W. G. Carter	1908		
Tatum	Mrs. W. G. Carter	281		15 6 0 280
	Paul Willoughby	7690		
Waccamaw	Robert O. Brandt	2200		4690 1800
	F. V. Avent, Jr.	3250		
	Henry Hood, Sr.	2145		2450
Welches Creek	U. S. Moore Heirs	2933		345 2600
Whiteville	Mrs. Effie Gore	3850		
	Elizabeth Oliver	3124		1000
	Annie Stephens	605		300
	W. H. Powell, Jr.	880		100
	Frank M. Powell	2110		1500
South William	s William Everette Prince	1130		2000
	Thomas S. & Annabelle A			1600
	O. D. Garrell	1800		1600
	James Garrell	1000		1400
	Erusie Gaskin	1140		2000
	David Kelly	2055		3300
	Collins Woodbury Hucks			2000
		, •		~000

Upon motion the meetin was adjourned until Friday Night, March 25, 1955, at 7:30 P. M.

Approved:

Glerk & Burne

Chairman